
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= 1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM; Party Role=
Debtor;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198408240001
81070

08/24/1984
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

9 894

198409050001
87400

09/05/1984
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

9 963

198403150000
53090

03/15/1984
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

8 647

198409190001
97170

09/19/1984
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

10 87


