Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= 1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM; Party Role= Debtor:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198408240001 81070	08/24/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	9	894				
198409050001 87400	09/05/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	1ST ALABAMA BANK	9	963				
198403150000 53090	03/15/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	8	647				
198409190001 97170	09/19/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	1ST ALABAMA BANK	10	87				